Regionale
Marche
Fermignano
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
18 5 BELLI Pietro
21 2 DIOMEDI Leon
47 3 BOLDRINI Elio
211 1 SANTECCHIA Fabio
222 6 PIRONE Alex
226 7 PAGANELLI Luigi
296 4 PAGLIALUNGA Davide
425 8 ALLEGRETTI Federico
© MGM Timing

Comitato

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe Categoria
65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Cadetti

65 Debuttanti
65 Debuttanti
65 Cadetti

65 Debuttanti

65-Garal

Elenco partenti (8)

Team - Motoclub
Fermignanese
Cross Park Ponzano
Simoncini Racing
Simoncini Racing
A. Fagioli

Ostra

Yanus

I. Palazzese

Esposto ore : 11:07

Fermignano, domenica 17 ottobre 2021

mgmbiming

Moto
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Transp .
20285
20651
20707
20690
20670
20730
20660
20696
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